Bid Tabulations SID 570 - Blondo Ridges 2024 Street Reconstruction

				S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St		Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr	
				Omaha, NE 68142		Omaha, NE 68136		Mondamin, IA 51557		Omaha, NE 68134	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	667	SY	\$75.00	\$50,025.00	\$79.25	\$52,859.75	\$80.00	\$53,360.00	\$84.00	\$56,028.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	129	SY	\$75.00	\$9,675.00	\$81.25	\$10,481.25	\$80.00	\$10,320.00	\$89.00	\$11,481.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	959	LF	\$1.00	\$959.00	\$1.35	\$1,294.65	\$0.90	\$863.10	\$1.00	\$959.00
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	525	SF	\$6.50	\$3,412.50	\$5.00	\$2,625.00	\$8.00	\$4,200.00	\$6.50	\$3,412.50
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB RAMP	39	SF	\$13.00	\$507.00	\$10.00	\$390.00	\$13.00	\$507.00	\$10.00	\$390.00
7	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (1 locations)	8	SF	\$32.00	\$256.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$35.00	\$280.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
9	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	3	EA	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)				\$65,709.50		\$68,285.65		\$70,170.10		\$73,400.50	

Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: 3/3/2025

				8535 I	wn & Landscape Madison St n, NE 68127	United Utilities & Excavation, LLC 1410 5th Ave Council Bluffs, IA 51501	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	667	SY	\$90.00	\$60,030.00	\$99.00	\$66,033.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	129	SY	\$95.00	\$12,255.00	\$99.00	\$12,771.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	959	LF	\$5.00	\$4,795.00	\$2.50	\$2,397.50
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	525	SF	\$10.00	\$5,250.00	\$7.00	\$3,675.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB RAMP	39	SF	\$15.00	\$585.00	\$17.00	\$663.00
7	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (1 locations)	8	SF	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	\$14.00	\$350.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
9	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	3	EA	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)					\$84,940.00		\$89,264.50

Est. Start Date: 11/20/2024

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

E&A Project No. P2014.084.009 Engineer's Est: \$97,000.00 Page 1 of 1

Bid Date: 11/7/2024